Survey Snapshot List for ESIP Summer 2011 Meeting Evaluation (#995098) Active

Report Date: Friday, August 19, 2011
Location:

Overall Statistics

Participations
Cancellations

Status Breakdown 1)
Confirmed
Payment Method Breakdown 1)

Not Applicable

Custom Fields 1)

ESIP Fed Member
Agency Contact
Sponsor
Prospective Member
Vendor
other
Is this your first ESIP m
Yes
No
Are there any barriers to
Meeting as very valuable
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
N/A
network with others.
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
N/A
encoding data quality.
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
N/A
conference location
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
N/A

Total

Total

Total

Total
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% of Total
100%

% of Total
100%

% of Total
100%

% of Total

64%
4%
2%

14%
0%

22%

100%
40%
60%

32%

100%
62%
36%

2%
0%
0%
0%
98%
48%

46%
2%
2%
0%
0%

100%
26%
30%
18%

2%
4%

20%

100%
52%
38%
10%

0%
0%
0%

Limit

Limit

% of Limit

% of Limit




